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2023-2024 School Calendar

September

4
10
16-17
24
25
30

Labor Day

Opening Celebration

Rosh Hashanah - no school
Kol Nidre - no school

Yom Kippur

Sukkot

October

10
15
22
31

Sukkot BBRS Family Program

Shemini Atzeret

Simchat Torah BBRS Family Program

Tichon 8th-10th grades

3rd Grade Parents Siddur Decorating

6th Grade B'Mitzvah Family Meeting & Workshop

Professional Development - no school

November

4
5
12

14
26

Shabbat Shelanu/3rd Grade Siddur Presentation
No school

NJEA Convention - no school

Tichon 8th-10th grades
Thanksgiving - no school

December

Ba®==

8-15
12
16

17
17-31

Hanukkah
Tichon 8th-10th grades
Shabbat Shelanu

No school
Winter Break through January 1

Januarv

New Year's Day
No school

Tichon 8th-10th grades
No school

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Tu BiShvat

Shabbat Shelanu - 9:30 am-12 pm instead of Sunday that week
1:1 Hebrew lessons on UNSHADED Tuesday weeks beg. Oct 15
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11 World Wide Wrap & Mural Painting
13 Tichon 8th-10th grades
18 February Break through February 25

9 Shabbat Shelanu

10 No school

12 Tichon 8th-10th grades
24 Purim Palooza

23-24  Purim

7 Spring Break through April 14

23 Passover through April 30 - no school
27 Passover Shabbat Shelanu

Mayv

5 Gan Havdalah Family Program

11 Shabbat Shelanu

12 Mother's Day - no school

14 Tichon 8th-10th grades

19 Closing Ceremonies

27 Memorial Day

12-13
16 Father's Day

Shavuot
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